SNUipp-FSU

Nom
KACZMAR
KAHLI
KAMMERER
KANZENBACH
KANZLER
KATZ
KAUFFMANN
KAUFFMANN
KELLER LUTY
KEMPF
KEMPF
KESSLER
KIECHEL
KIEFFER
KIENER

KIENLEN-ZWICKERT

KIENTZI WUHRLIN

KIMMLER SCHLIENGER

KIPPELEN
KIRTZ
KISTER
KLEE

KLEIN
KLEIN
KLEINMANN
KLICH
KLINGELSCHMITT
KLINGER
KLOECKLE
KOENIG
KOERBER
KOHSER
KREDER
KREMPPER
KRETZ

SNUipp-FSU

Prénom
JOELLE
NATHALIE
AGNES
AUDREY
AUDREY
STEPHANIE
CELINE
YVETTE
EMMANUELLE
NATHALIE
ARNAUD
OPHELIA
JACQUELINE
ROSELINE
MARIE CHRISTINE
AUDREY
ESTELLE
FABIENNE
MATHIEU
AUDREY
THERESE
SANDRA
DOMINIQUE
SEBASTIEN
VERONIQUE
COLETTE
PASCALE
CHRISTOPHE
ANNE JOELLE
VERONIQUE
STEPHANIE
NATHALIE
JULIE

ANNE CATHERINE
OLIVIER

Echelon
10
07
08
06
06
06
05
09
07
09
05
04
10
07
07
06
08
09
07
04
08
09
08
07
07
11
09
11
05
06
07
09
04
08
07

Promotions 2010/2011
CAPD 30 novembre 2010

Nature de la promotion

Choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté

Choix
Grand choix

Choix
Ancienneté
Grand choix

Choix

Choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté

Choix
Grand choix

Choix

Choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté

Choix

Choix
Grand choix
Grand choix

Choix

Choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté

Choix

Choix

Choix
Ancienneté

Choix

Choix

SNUipp-FSU

Date de la promotion
01/12/2010
11/12/2010
28/09/2010
06/11/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/03/2011
09/08/2011
25/01/2011
13/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/07/2011
27/03/2011
01/09/2010
01/06/2010
10/04/2011
01/08/2011
14/09/2010
08/09/2010
02/01/2011
25/06/2011
07/10/2010
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/07/2011
14/10/2010
01/01/2011
11/08/2011
03/02/2011
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
06/10/2010
09/11/2010
01/09/2010

Corps
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

SNUipp-FSU

SNUipp-FSU



SNUipp-FSU

KRIEGEL
KRITTER
KRITTER
KRUMMENACKER
KUBLER
KUCHNO
KUENTZ
KUHM
KURTZ
KUSTER

L HOTE

LA FERRARA
LA MOTTE
LACHAIZE
LACHHAB
LACK
LACKER
LAGET
LALLEMAND
LALLOZ
LAMBERT
LAMBOLEY
LAMMERSFELD
LAMMOGLIA
LANDRU
LANFRANCA
LANG

LANG
LANGENBACH
LANNEAU
LANSU
LARIDANT
LAROCHETTE
LAULE
LAURENT
LAURENT

SNUipp-FSU

MARIE REGINE
MARIE FRANCOISE
CHRISTINE
CAROLINE
DOMINIQUE
EMILIE

TANIA
AURELIE
PASCALE
ISABELLE
FREDERIQUE
CAROLINE
CATHERINE
CHRISTELLE
ANNICK
JASMINE
VALERIE
SYLVIE
DOMINIQUE
LINDA
CHRISTELLE
VIRGINIA
VIRGINIE
MARIE CHRISTINE
MAGALIE
AUDREY
MYLENE
NELLY

LUC
LAURENT
ISABELLE
MARIE
CHRISTELLE
JOELLE
EMMANUELLE
CORINNE

10
06
10
06
09
04
06
05
08
08
09
04
09
07
09
11
05
10
08
09
07
07
07
08
08
06
04
08
09
08
08
05
07
07
09
09

Promotions 2010/2011
CAPD 30 novembre 2010

Choix
Choix
Choix
Grand choix
Choix
Ancienneté
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix
Choix
Choix
Choix
Ancienneté
Choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Choix
Choix
Choix
Choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix

SNUipp-FSU

30/12/2010
03/11/2010
01/06/2011
29/09/2010
15/10/2010
18/04/2011
26/01/2011
27/04/2011
07/12/2010
04/07/2010
07/04/2011
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/01/2011
01/03/2011
01/10/2010
06/11/2010
01/05/2011
01/09/2010
01/03/2011
01/11/2010
14/10/2010
04/05/2011
01/02/2010
09/09/2010
01/12/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
12/01/2011
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/06/2010
01/11/2010

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

SNUipp-FSU

SNUipp-FSU



SNUipp-FSU

LAURENTI
LAVOQUET
LE COINTE
LE DANTEC
LE GAC
LEBEAU
LECACON
LECOMTE
LEDIG
LEDOGAR
LEDRU
LEDUC ALBRECHT
LEFRANG
LEGRAND
LEHMANN
LEHMANN
LEHR
LEIDECKER
LEIRITZ
LEMAITRE
LEMOINE
LEMUT
LENCOT
LENTZ
LENTZ
LERCH
LERCHE
LEROUX
LETELLIER
LETOURNEUR
LEVASSEUR
LEVEQUE
LEY
L'HUILLIER
LICHTENBERGER
LINCK

SNUipp-FSU

JEAN PHILIPPE
CAROLE
NATHALIE
BRIGITTE
ANITA
STEPHANIE
MARIE JOSEPHINE
KARINE
CLAUDINE
CATHERINE
STEPHANIE
MONIQUE
NATHALIE
SOPHIE
STEPHANIE
DEBORAH
MAGALI
BEATRICE
ELISE
SANDRINE
AUDREY
MARIE PIERRE
ROZENN
FRANCOIS
HELENE
MONIQUE MARTINE
ALEXA
FLORENCE
MEDERIC
VERONIQUE
JEAN GEORGES
AURELIE
ELISABETH
BRIGITTE
BRIGITTE
VALERIE

08
05
06
09
08
06
11
08
10
06
08
08
10
05
07
07
06
09
08
08
07
09
09
09
09
11
04
04
05
08
07
05
09
07
09
07

Promotions 2010/2011

CAPD 30 novembre 2010

Choix
Grand choix
Choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Mi choix
Grand choix
Choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Grand choix
Choix
Grand choix
Choix
Choix
Choix
Grand choix
Choix
Grand choix
Choix
Grand choix
Choix
Choix
Choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Grand choix
Grand choix
Choix
Grand choix

SNUipp-FSU

22/10/2010
01/09/2010
01/12/2010
01/09/2010
01/03/2011
19/12/2010
01/06/2010
09/06/2011
30/12/2010
17/04/2010
01/08/2010
01/06/2011
28/01/2011
01/09/2010
01/03/2010
01/09/2010
01/12/2010
01/03/2011
01/11/2010
01/03/2011
06/01/2011
01/05/2011
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
04/01/2011
01/01/2011
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
26/07/2011
01/12/2010
01/06/2010
22/02/2011
01/03/2011
05/06/2010
01/09/2010
01/02/2011

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
Instituteur
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

SNUipp-FSU

SNUipp-FSU



SNUipp-FSU

LINCKS MEYER
LIPKE
LIROT
LISION
LITZLER
LOCHER
LOCHERT
LOCK
LODWITZ
LOEFFLER
LOEW
LOEWERT
LOISEL
LOMBARD
LONGERON
LOPEZ
LOTTERLE
LUKAT
LUMANN
LUQUE
LUTRINGER
LUTZ

LUTZ
LUYSSEN
MACEK
MADEJ
MAENNEL
MAGNIN
MAIRE
MALE
MARADAN
MARANZANA

MARCHAND ARNOLD

MARCHETTI
MARCO
MARGNE

SNUipp-FSU

ISABELLE
FABIENNE

MARIE JOSE

AURORE
LAETITIA
GILLES
NICOLE
SARAH
GABRIELLE
LAURENCE
JOHANNE
CATHERINE
CECILE
STEPHANIE
DANIEL
RACHEL
ISABELLE
NATHALIE
VIRGINIE
ANNE
CHRISTINE

VERONIQUE

JOSIANE

VERONIQUE

SEVERINE
NADINE
CELINE
FLORINE
CATHY
MAGALI
MARYSE
MARTINE
KATIA
MATHIEU
JEROME
CAMILLE

08
10
11
04
05
06
11
04
10
04
04
08
05
06
11
08
10
07
04
10
06
09
07
07
08
10
06
04
09
06
09
07
08
10
05
04

Promotions 2010/2011
CAPD 30 novembre 2010

Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix
Choix
Ancienneté
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Grand choix
Choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Choix
Choix
Choix
Grand choix
Choix
Choix
Choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix
Choix
Ancienneté
Choix
Ancienneté
Choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté

SNUipp-FSU

07/08/2011
05/08/2011
01/04/2011
18/04/2011
24/12/2010
28/09/2010
05/08/2011
08/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/03/2011
08/06/2011
24/10/2010
01/01/2011
11/01/2011
01/09/2010
11/09/2010
01/09/2010
07/05/2011
01/12/2009
01/12/2010
21/01/2011
01/09/2010
01/08/2011
01/03/2011
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
19/08/2011
01/09/2010
11/12/2010
13/01/2010
07/10/2010
01/03/2011
01/05/2011
01/09/2010

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

SNUipp-FSU

SNUipp-FSU



SNUipp-FSU

MARIE
MARION
MARLIER
MARQUES
MARRIERE
MARSAT
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTIN
MARTINET
MARTINO
MASSON
MASSON
MASSON
MATHERN
MATHIS
MATON
MATT
MAUCHAND

MAUDOUX DE VOLDER

MAURANNE
MAWET

MBAPPE EPANYA

MEBOLD
MEHR
MEINRAD
MEISBURGER
MEISTER
MEKHAZNI
MENENDEZ
MERCIER
MERCIER
MERG
MERTZEISEN
MESSARA

SNUipp-FSU

CAROLINE
ODILE
LAURE
EMILIE
MARIE-ANNE
CATHY
ISABELLE
VERONIQUE
VALERIE
MICHELE
EMILIE
ALINE
MARIE JOSEE
MICHEL
SOPHIE
MARILYNE
CHRISTINE
CHRISTINE
MATHIEU
MARIE JOSE
CORINNE
MARIE CECILE
CLAIRE
NICOLE
ELOISE
VALERIE
MARIE CLAUDE
JEREMIE
CELINE
MYRIAM
OLIVIER
TATIANA
CHRISTIAN
JULIA
MARTIN
ROSA

08
09
04
05
05
09
09
07
07
10
04
09
06
10
09
06
08
06
04
11
06
11
07
10
04
08
09
05
04
04
06
06
10
04
04
06

Promotions 2010/2011
CAPD 30 novembre 2010

Grand choix
Choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Grand choix
Choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix
Choix
Ancienneté
Choix
Choix
Choix
Grand choix
Choix
Choix
Choix
Ancienneté
Choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Grand choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix

SNUipp-FSU

01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/09/2010
01/03/2011
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
16/12/2010
24/02/2011
05/12/2010
01/01/2011
01/09/2010
19/11/2010
01/09/2010
06/12/2010
11/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
05/01/2011
01/09/2010
01/04/2011
14/10/2010
24/07/2011
01/12/2010
01/09/2010
08/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
08/09/2010
01/12/2009
19/01/2011
01/10/2010
11/02/2011
01/09/2010
01/03/2011

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

SNUipp-FSU

SNUipp-FSU



SNUipp-FSU

METTLER

METYAR-BOULEJAD

METZ
METZ
METZGER
METZGER
MEUNIER
MEY
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER
MEYER

MEYER CRAGUE

MICHAUT
MICHEL
MICHELET
MIDON
MIEHE
MINOUX
MIQUEU

SNUipp-FSU

NATHALIE
NAIMA
JULIEN
CATHERINE
BRIGITTE
SOPHIE
STEPHANIE
YVETTE
MAEVA
SEVERINE
SOPHIE
FANNY
MARIE LAURE
EVELYNE
CHANTAL
CAROLINE
AUDREY
FABIENNE
SYBILLE
VERONIQUE
FRANCE
CORINNE
HUGUETTE
VIRGINIE
EMILIE
GUILLAUME
MURIEL
DIDIER
VALERIE
LAURENT
EMMANUELLE
NOEMIE
AURELIE
MICHELE
AUDREY
MAGALI

09
05
04
07
09
09
07
07
04
04
04
04
06
06
06
06
06
08
09
08
09
09
10
06
05
05
07
06
06
07
04
04
07
07
05
05

Promotions 2010/2011
CAPD 30 novembre 2010

Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix
Choix
Choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix
Choix
Choix
Choix
Choix
Choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Choix
Choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Grand choix
Choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté

SNUipp-FSU

01/03/2011
03/06/2011
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/07/2011
01/09/2010
03/07/2011
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
11/09/2010
16/09/2010
24/09/2010
20/06/2011
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/11/2010
01/12/2010
01/12/2010
02/08/2011
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
02/10/2010
01/12/2010
26/07/2011
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/03/2011
01/07/2011
11/12/2010
25/01/2011

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE hors classe
PE hors classe
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

SNUipp-FSU

SNUipp-FSU



SNUipp-FSU

MIRANDA
MISLIN
MOCK
MOERDER
MOERLEN
MONATH
MONGEOT
MONHARDT
MONPERT
MONTICOLO
MOREAU
MOREL
MORENO
MORGEN
MORO
MOSSER BASS
MOUTARDE
MOUYSSET
MOYON
MUCKENSTURM
MUCKENSTURM
MULL
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER
MULLER

MULLER MANGEONJEAN

SNUipp-FSU

CHRISTINE
MYRIAM
VERONIQUE
XAVIER
ISABELLE
THIBAUT
ANNE PASCALE
CLAUDINE
LAURENE
DELPHINE
MURIEL
AURELIE
BETTY
CATHERINE
LILIANE
LAURE
CHRISTELLE
CHRISTIANE
SANDRINE
VIRGINIE
PIERRE
MARIE PIERRE
NATHALIE
CATHERINE
MARIE
VINCENT
NICOLAS
CINDY
PATRICIA
NOELLE
SABINE
CATHERINE
SYLVIE

SABINE GABRIELL

CHANTAL
CELINE

05
08
09
06
09
07
08
10
05
06
09
05
07
10
10
07
04
07
09
05
09
10
07
04
04
07
08
05
08
07
08
08
07
09
09
07

Promotions 2010/2011
CAPD 30 novembre 2010

Grand choix
Choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Choix
Choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix
Mi choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Grand choix
Choix
Ancienneté
Choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Ancienneté
Choix
Choix
Choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Grand choix
Choix

SNUipp-FSU

01/09/2010
26/01/2011
23/12/2010
01/02/2011
04/09/2010
01/10/2010
01/02/2011
13/04/2011
01/03/2011
03/08/2011
01/08/2011
01/03/2011
14/10/2010
01/12/2011
01/01/2011
01/03/2011
01/09/2010
17/07/2011
16/11/2010
08/02/2011
01/11/2010
06/03/2011
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/10/2010
09/04/2011
08/07/2011
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
25/02/2011
01/03/2011
01/03/2011
01/04/2011
01/06/2011
11/09/2010

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
Instituteur
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

SNUipp-FSU

SNUipp-FSU



SNUipp-FSU

MUNCH

MUNCH

MUNCH
MUNSCH
MUNSCH

MURE LATSCHA

SNUipp-FSU

GILBERT
PATRICE
MARTINE
CELINE
CELINE
LAURENCE

11
09
09
04
06
07

Promotions 2010/2011
CAPD 30 novembre 2010

Ancienneté
Choix
Grand choix
Ancienneté
Choix
Choix

SNUipp-FSU

29/07/2011
30/09/2010
01/09/2010
01/09/2010
29/03/2011
01/12/2010

PE
PE
PE
PE
PE
PE

SNUipp-FSU

SNUipp-FSU



